
CSIR-Central Drug Research Institute, Lucknow 

Academic Ph D Programme, August-2017 
 

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED  

 
On the basis of interviews conducted between 27-28 July-2017, the selection committee has 

empanelled following candidates for PhD Program commencing August-2017 at CSIR-CDRI 

for JRFs. 

Chemical Sciences- List of selected candidates 

S No Name Mail ID 

1.  Jyoti Shukla  shuklajyoti467@gmail.com  

2.  Ankit Saxena  ankit1507saxena@gmail.com  

3.  Pratiksha Joshi  prachijoshi2013@gmail.com  

4.  Ambule Mayur Diliprao  mayurambule@gmail.com  

5.  Mohit Kumar  mohitgautom10794@gmail.com  

6.  Amrita Singh  amrita.ruby7@gmail.com  

7.  Sonu Bhandari  sonubhandarijsss@gmail.com  

8.  Shashank  nitt21shashank@gmail.com  

9.  Md Kamruzzaman Sarkar  mdkamruz1451@gmail.com  

10.  Sajiya Parveen  parveenshaziya877@gmail.com  

11.  Shiv Chand  shivchandverma4@gmail.com  

12.  Girija Patel  girijapatel1988@gmail.com  

13.  Jyoti Kannoujia  dynamicjyoti@gmail.com  

14.  Veer Pal  veerpal260194@gmail.com  

Wait List 
15.  Lalita Devi  lalitathakur024@gmail.com  

16.  Dharmendra Katiyar  dharmendrakatiyar010@gmail.com  

 

Biological Sciences- List of selected candidates  

S No Name Mail ID 

1.  Bandita Nayak  bandita.nayak.bn@gmail.com 

2.  Shailja Shefali shailja.shefali0209@gmail.com 

3.  Grace Kaul  grace.arv@gmail.com 

4.  Priya Battu  priyabattu78@gmail.com 

5.  Madhu Sharma  mnsharma2925@gmail.com 

6.  Monika Bhardwaj  manibhard@gmail.com 

7.  Khushboo Sinha  khushboosinha007@gmail.com 

8.  Shikha  shikha09a2z@gmail.com 

9.  Anuradha Seth  anuradha.seth5@gmail.com 

10.  Anu Chauhan  anuchauhan495@gmail.com 

11.  Akancha Mishra  aks.mish92@gmail.com 

12.  Chirag Deepak Kulkarni  chiragkulkarni3012@gmail.com 

13.  Bineta Singh veenitanimmi@gamil.com 

14.  Ravi Saklani  saklani.ravi@ymail.com 

15.  Alika Sarkar  alika.sarkar@yahoo.in 

16.  Javed Miyan  miyanjaved1@gmail.com 

17.  Chandan Kumar Vishwakarma  chandan.bvm@gmail.com 

18.  Abhishek Singh  abhi.siitb@gmail.com 

19.  Sushmita  sush9889@gmail.com 
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20.  Sinjini Bhattacharyya  sinjini17@gmail.com 

21.  Romil Sharma  romilsharma339@gmail.com 

22.  Manjul Lata  manjul3dxyz@gmail.com 

23.  Sushmita Singh  sushmitasingh1210@gmail.com 

24.  Anil Kumar Singh  anilkumarsingh765@gmail.com 

25.  Salique Hassan Shaham  saliquehassan@gmail.com 

26.  Priyanka Saxena  speaks.priyaa@gmail.com 

27.  Km. Unnati kushavah  unnatikushavah@gmail.com 

28.  Deepak Kumar  dpksingh843@gmail.com 

29.  Muhammad Zohib  zohibmuhammad@gmail.com 

30.  Meenakshi Verma  meenakshiverma093@gmail.com 

 

Note: 

The selected JRFs are advised to personally interact with the faculty members to find a 

suitable supervisor to pursue their research with (list of faculty members having vacancy in 

their group is provided at the end). The candidates are required to collect the consent letter 

from AAU, get it signed by respective faculty members and submit the same between 21-24
th

 

August, 2017 to the academic affairs unit, CSIR-CDRI, Lucknow.  

Mail has been sent to the individual candidates.  

The candidates are required to submit the following documents at the time of enrolment: 

1. Two sets of all your academic degrees / mark sheets etc  

2. Consent letter signed by CSIR-CDRI faculty members (will be provided by academic unit) 

3. Original mark sheets and certificates of all examinations starting from high school 

4. Original and valid award letter for JRF  

5. Original certificate for category/PWD issued by a competent authority (wherever 

applicable) 

6. Your photograph (soft copy also) 

7. Your Adhar no details 

 

List of Scientist 

        List of Scientists who will be supervising the selected Candidates 

Biological Sciences group 

S. No. Name ( Drs) Division 

1.    Neena Goyal Biochemistry 

2.    Arun Trivedi Biochemistry 

3.    Akhilesh Tamrakar Biochemistry 

4.  Vineeta Tripathi Botany 

5.    Gopal Gupta Endocrinology 

6.    Rituraj Konwar Endocrinology 

7.    Naibedya Chattopadhyay Endocrinology 

8.    Arunava Dasgupta Microbiology 

9.    Sidharth Chopra Microbiology 

10.    Sudheer K Singh Microbiology 

11.    Mukesh Pasupuleti Microbiology 

12.    JV Pratap Molecular & Structural Biology 

13.  Dibyendu Banerjee Molecular & Structural Biology 

14.  Ashish Arora Molecular & Structural Biology 

15.  MI Siddiqi Molecular & Structural Biology 

16.  Renu Tripathi Parasitology 
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17.  Satish Mishra Parasitology 
18.  Niti Kumar Parasitology 
19.  Susanta Kar  Parasitology 

20.  Manish Chourasia Parmaceutics,Pharmacokinetics & Metabolism 
21.  Amit Misra Parmaceutics,Pharmacokinetics & Metabolism 
22.  P R Mishra Parmaceutics,Pharmacokinetics & Metabolism 
23.  JR Gayen Parmaceutics,Pharmacokinetics & Metabolism 
24.  Wahajuddin Parmaceutics,Pharmacokinetics & Metabolism 

25.  Smrati Bhadauria Toxicology 

26.  Sarika Toxicology 

27.  Vivek Bhosale Toxicology 

        

Chemical Sciences group 

1.  Gautam Panda Medicinal & Process Chemistry 

2.  AK Sinha Medicinal & Process Chemistry 

3.  Namrata Rastogi Medicinal & Process Chemistry 

4.  Ajay Kumar Srivastava Medicinal & Process Chemistry 

5.  Dipankar Koley Medicinal & Process Chemistry 

6.  PP Yadav Medicinal & Process Chemistry 

7.  Atul Goel Medicinal & Process Chemistry 

8.  Sanjeev Kumar Shukla Sophisticated Analytical Instruments Facility 

9.  Tejender Thakur Molecular & Structural Biology 
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